
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross
Par 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 70

9 17 5 7 3 15 1 13 11 14 18 4 8 12 2 10 16 6
 Hdcp 3 17 11 7 5 15 1 13 9 14 16 8 6 10 2 12 18 4

1st FLIGHT
 Bera, Josh 6 3 4 5 7 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 79 6 73 $90.00 5,000
 Nunez, Sean 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 3 5 7 2 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 76 2 74 $55.00 3,500
 Laubacher, Craig 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 6 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 3 7 81 5 76 $45.00 3,000
 Bevil, Brad 5 3 6 5 4 3 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 7 6 5 4 5 87 9 78 2,500
 Sewill, Zach 6 3 6 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 8 3 6 84 5 79 2,250
 Rudi, Erik 5 3 6 7 4 3 5 4 6 6 5 4 6 5 6 6 4 6 91 7 84 2,000
 Nelon, Robert 6 4 6 6 5 3 5 4 5 5 3 7 7 4 4 6 2 7 89 2 87 1,875
 Nunez, Eddie 8 4 9 4 6 5 7 4 5 5 3 5 6 5 4 4 4 8 96 5 91 1,875
 Lindquist, Bill 5 4 6 7 4 4 6 6 6 6 6 4 5 7 7 5 3 7 98 7 91 1,875
 Alvers, Matt 7 6 3 4 5 3 8 4 5 5 5 5 7 4 7 7 3 6 94 3 91 1,875
 Goodwin, Lloyd 7 3 5 4 6 5 8 5 7 5 5 5 5 5 6 4 4 9 98 6 92 1,800

2nd FLIGHT
 McGuire, Dave 5 6 5 6 4 4 6 3 5 5 3 6 4 4 4 4 3 8 85 10 75 $90.00 5,000
 Lowe, Kevin 6 3 4 6 6 3 6 4 6 5 6 5 4 3 6 4 6 5 88 12 76 $55.00 3,500
 Blalock, Ken 5 4 5 6 4 4 9 3 4 6 3 3 6 8 5 6 5 6 92 14 78 $45.00 3,000
 Reece, Allen 5 3 9 6 7 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 6 6 4 6 90 11 79 2,375
 Jones, Greg 6 3 8 5 4 6 5 4 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 5 2 6 91 12 79 2,375
 Guzaldo, Anthony 6 4 4 5 10 4 7 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 6 3 9 95 14 81 1,937
 Shuff, Lindsay 6 3 5 5 6 4 7 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 5 5 4 8 95 14 81 1,937
 Smith, Bill 5 5 3 5 5 3 6 4 5 6 7 7 5 5 5 6 4 9 95 13 82 1,875

3rd FLIGHT
 Sigman, Mike 7 3 5 5 4 3 6 2 5 3 4 4 4 5 6 5 3 7 81 16 65 $90.00 5,000
 Preece, Scott 5 4 4 5 6 3 7 3 5 4 4 4 6 6 6 7 2 10 91 16 75 $55.00 3,500
 Borchardt, Brian 6 4 5 6 6 5 6 4 6 6 3 5 6 5 5 6 3 6 93 17 76 $7.50 2,583
 Cearley, Mike 6 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 5 4 5 4 6 7 5 5 5 90 14 76 $15.00 2,583
 Jones, Philip 6 3 4 7 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 6 8 6 4 5 3 10 91 15 76 $15.00 2,583
 Givens, Carl 8 6 4 6 5 3 7 3 7 4 2 7 5 5 6 7 3 6 94 16 78 1,937
 Battle, James 7 4 6 5 5 3 6 4 6 5 4 5 6 5 4 5 4 10 94 16 78 1,937
 Barnes, Steve 10 4 7 6 6 4 6 3 5 5 4 7 5 8 6 5 2 6 99 17 82 1,875
 Clay, Charley 5 5 5 5 5 6 7 4 7 5 5 4 6 8 8 4 3 7 99 17 82 1,875
 Elkins, JD 7 3 10 7 5 4 6 5 6 5 6 4 4 4 4 7 4 10 101 16 85 1,875
 Chegin, Clint 8 5 6 9 5 3 9 3 7 5 5 5 5 3 6 6 4 9 103 16 87 1,800

3rd FLIGHT
 Friar, Helen 9 3 5 5 5 4 6 2 4 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 3 5 86 18 68 $90.00 5,000
 Kerfoot, Jason 6 4 5 6 5 3 7 6 7 5 2 7 6 4 4 6 4 7 94 25 69 $50.00 3,250
 Bera, Jebadiah 7 3 4 5 4 4 10 3 5 4 5 5 6 4 5 4 4 5 87 18 69 $50.00 3,250
 Roberts, Blake 7 3 5 5 6 4 9 3 7 5 6 6 6 7 7 6 4 9 105 32 73 $40.00 2,500
 Wofford, Randall 7 4 8 6 6 3 7 4 7 4 4 5 7 5 4 8 3 6 98 21 77 2,000

CTGA Thu, Mar 22, 2012

ONION CREEK   *    MEDAL PLAY

Hcp Net Amount



 Vayo, John 6 5 5 6 7 4 6 3 8 5 4 5 5 6 6 5 3 7 96 19 77 2,000
 Hall, Rick 6 4 4 5 6 5 7 3 5 4 4 6 6 6 9 5 4 5 94 17 77 2,000
 Lawless, John 6 5 4 5 6 4 6 4 5 5 6 7 6 6 6 8 3 9 101 24 77 2,000
 Loughmiller, Greg 9 4 4 4 5 4 10 4 5 4 5 4 4 7 9 4 4 6 96 18 78 1,875
 Brown, Martin 7 6 7 7 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 8 6 6 6 7 4 7 107 29 78 1,875
 Tipton, Barry 7 4 5 6 7 5 6 4 4 7 4 7 4 5 8 6 4 10 103 24 79 1,800
 Morales, Juan 6 4 5 5 6 4 7 4 5 6 10 7 6 5 5 4 4 6 99 18 81 1,800
 Homeier, Carl 6 3 6 6 4 3 7 6 5 5 4 5 10 6 6 8 3 6 99 18 81 1,800

# 6  
# 8  

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Alvers, Matt 7 6 3 4 5 3 8 4 5 5 5 5 7 4 7 7 3 6
 Bera, Josh 6 3 4 5 7 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 4
 Bevil, Brad 5 3 6 5 4 3 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 7 6 5 4 5
 Blalock, Ken 5 4 5 6 4 4 9 3 4 6 3 3 6 8 5 6 5 6
 Cearley, Mike 6 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 5 4 5 4 6 7 5 5 5
 Goodwin, Lloyd 7 3 5 4 6 5 8 5 7 5 5 5 5 5 6 4 4 9
 Guzaldo, Anthony 6 4 4 5 10 4 7 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 6 3 9
 Jones, Greg 6 3 8 5 4 6 5 4 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 5 2 6
 Laubacher, Craig 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 6 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 3 7
 Lindquist, Bill 5 4 6 7 4 4 6 6 6 6 6 4 5 7 7 5 3 7
 Lowe, Kevin 6 3 4 6 6 3 6 4 6 5 6 5 4 3 6 4 6 5
 McGuire, Dave 5 6 5 6 4 4 6 3 5 5 3 6 4 4 4 4 3 8
 Nelon, Robert 6 4 6 6 5 3 5 4 5 5 3 7 7 4 4 6 2 7
 Nunez, Eddie 8 4 9 4 6 5 7 4 5 5 3 5 6 5 4 4 4 8
 Nunez, Sean 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 3 5 7 2 4 4 5 5 4 3 5
 Reece, Allen 5 3 9 6 7 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 6 6 4 6
 Rudi, Erik 5 3 6 7 4 3 5 4 6 6 5 4 6 5 6 6 4 6
 Sewill, Zach 6 3 6 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 8 3 6
 Shuff, Lindsay 6 3 5 5 6 4 7 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 5 5 4 8
 Smith, Bill 5 5 3 5 5 3 6 4 5 6 7 7 5 5 5 6 4 9

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Barnes, Steve 10 4 7 6 6 4 6 3 5 5 4 7 5 8 6 5 2 6
 Battle, James 7 4 6 5 5 3 6 4 6 5 4 5 6 5 4 5 4 10
 Bera, Jebadiah 7 3 4 5 4 4 10 3 5 4 5 5 6 4 5 4 4 5
 Borchardt, Brian 6 4 5 6 6 5 6 4 6 6 3 5 6 5 5 6 3 6
 Brown, Martin 7 6 7 7 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 8 6 6 6 7 4 7
 Chegin, Clint 8 5 6 9 5 3 9 3 7 5 5 5 5 3 6 6 4 9
 Clay, Charley 5 5 5 5 5 6 7 4 7 5 5 4 6 8 8 4 3 7

Amount

$35.00

Greg Jones 19' 1" # 17  Dave McGuire 6' 10"

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00
Mike Sigman 16' 2" # 11  Jason Kerfoot 0' 4"

2nd Trash Flight Amount

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

$125.00

1st Trash Flight

$90.00

$27.50

$90.00

$35.00

$18.00



 Elkins, JD 7 3 10 7 5 4 6 5 6 5 6 4 4 4 4 7 4 10
 Friar, Helen 9 3 5 5 5 4 6 2 4 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 3 5
 Givens, Carl 8 6 4 6 5 3 7 3 7 4 2 7 5 5 6 7 3 6
 Hall, Rick 6 4 4 5 6 5 7 3 5 4 4 6 6 6 9 5 4 5
 Homeier, Carl 6 3 6 6 4 3 7 6 5 5 4 5 10 6 6 8 3 6
 Jones, Philip 6 3 4 7 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 6 8 6 4 5 3 10
 Kerfoot, Jason 6 4 5 6 5 3 7 6 7 5 2 7 6 4 4 6 4 7
 Lawless, John 6 5 4 5 6 4 6 4 5 5 6 7 6 6 6 8 3 9
 Loughmiller, Greg 9 4 4 4 5 4 10 4 5 4 5 4 4 7 9 4 4 6
 Morales, Juan 6 4 5 5 6 4 7 4 5 6 10 7 6 5 5 4 4 6
 Preece, Scott 5 4 4 5 6 3 7 3 5 4 4 4 6 6 6 7 2 10
 Roberts, Blake 7 3 5 5 6 4 9 3 7 5 6 6 6 7 7 6 4 9
 Sigman, Mike 7 3 5 5 4 3 6 2 5 3 4 4 4 5 6 5 3 7
 Tipton, Barry 7 4 5 6 7 5 6 4 4 7 4 7 4 5 8 6 4 10
 Vayo, John 6 5 5 6 7 4 6 3 8 5 4 5 5 6 6 5 3 7
 Wofford, Randall 7 4 8 6 6 3 7 4 7 4 4 5 7 5 4 8 3 6

$27.50

$18.00

$45.50

$18.00

$18.00
$18.00

$27.50


